WEEKEND SHOWCASE OF HOMES

*Each office is independently owned and operated

OPEN HOUSES

Saturday, October 22nd - 2-4pm
1421 Creekwood Trail - $859,000

Sunday, October 23rd - 2-4pm
440 Golden Oak Drive — $749,900

OPEN HOUSES

Saturday, October 22nd 2-4PM
OLD OAKVILLE
231 Watson Avenue, $1,999,900
JOSHUA CREEK
1646 Bayshire Drive, $899,900
2424 Tesla Crescent, $779,900

ORCHARD - BURLINGTON
2035 Appleby Line, #110, $279,900

Sunday, October 23rd 2-4PM
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appl's, granite counter tops, tumbled marble
backsplash, light valances. Striking rich dark hrdwd
flrs flow T /O the house. Dark hrdwd staircase w/
rod iron pickets open up to a stunning fully fin

bsmnt. Nothing to do but $617 900
bl

move in!

1646 Bayshire Drive, $899,900
2424 Tesla Crescent, $779,900

TANSLEY - BURLINGTON
1253 Silvan Forest Drive, #11, $357,000
KNOWSOAKVILLE.COM

3258 Shelburne Place - $2,250,000 ABOUTOWNE

REALTY CORP.,*
BROKERAGE

905.842.7000

ABOUTOWNE

REALTY CORP.,*
BROKERAGE

905.338.9000

Call Direct 905-849-3303

OPEN HOUSE
407 CALLAGHAN CR

DUSE SAT & SUN 2-4
476 EATON AVENUE
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905.257.4963

3164 Stocksbridge Ave. — Sunday 2-4pm
384 Watson Ave. — Sunday 2-4pm
355 Pinegrove Ave.— Sunday 2-4pm
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GREAT LOCATION ON BORDER OF OAKVILLE

e Minutes to two GO Stations and QEW highway.

® Close to Schools Parks and Shopping.

¢ Sunny Bungalow with Large Sunny Treed Backyard.

¢ Gleaming Hardwoods Floors On Main Floor Newly
Updated Main Bath

e Finished Lower Level with Kitchen, Bath Bedroom

and Separate Entrance. $409 900
b

IMMACULATE UPGRADED HOME
Huge pool sized lot in River Oaks. Oak strip flooring thru-out
main & upper floors, circular oak staircase. Granite kitchen
counters and stainless steel appliances. Quality california shutters
throughout.French doors to living/dining room. Floor-to-
ceiling fireplace in large family room. Patterned concrete drive
& walkway. Professionally finished basement. Second kitchen,
rec room & FP, den. Updated powder room & main bath.

NEW PRICE $628,886
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PLEASE JOIN US!
WWW.RAYMONDPACE.COM
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INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

905-332-4111
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DIRECT:
416-721-9796
OFFICE:
1-877-488-2122
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President Realty
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Sales Representative

EXCITING OPPORTUNIT

Prime Property and "Unique Home"
in Trendy Bronte Harbour overlooking
Bronte Marina with Spectacular Lakeviews...
Enjoy both an active and relaxing lifestyle
that Lakeside living has to offer... Definite

Must See... $864,900

SELL YOUR
HOUSE @
1% LISTING
COMMISSION

414-1470 BISHOPS GATE
Live in Oakville, One of largest unit in
complex, 2 bedrooms plus den, full ensuite,
and bath, neutral décor very open concept
layout, move in condition, bonus 2 parking

spots. $297,900
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SERVICES LTD.,
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905.338.3737

Independently Owned & Operated
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FINE HOMES
& ESTATES

905.845.9180

222 Poplar Drive
Masterpiece by renowned Ferris Ra-
fauli of “Grandeur Homes”. For the
discerning buyer who embraces lux-
ury but desires a manageable sized
home & main floor |
kitchen by “Downsview Kitchens”.

detailing.  Exceptional

$4,550,000

Exquisite

curb appeal.

Experience. Integrity. Results.

200 Poplar Drive
Stately elegance, luxury finishes &
unsurpassed style. Elegant foyer &
spacious principal rooms. Extremely
private rear yard features Gunite
pool, waterfall & outdoor living
space with fireplace. Fully finished
lower level with soothing spa re-
treat. Approx 8,200 sf of finished

$3,295,000

living space.

Stunning home on quiet street back-
ing onto creek & Ravine. Com-
pletely remodeled top to bottom.
Custom gourmet kitchen, butler’s
pantry, crown molding, black wal-
nut hardwood floors, walkout base-
ment, abundance of custom built
cabinetry. Master retreat with walk
like ensuite. Must

$949,000

-in closet and spz

see to ;1pprec1ate!

Custom bungalow, over 4200 sf of
finished living space on 2 levels.
Backs onto true ravine! Prof land-
scaped property w/hot tub & gaze-
bo. MBR with ensuite, formal den,
O/C fam room to dining room.
Gourmet kitchen wibre:

leading to deck! LL offers

huge fam room & 3 possible BRs.

$929,900

Great floor plan!

Charming Cape Cod on large,
private lot in Old Oakville! Me-
ticulously maintained & updat-
ed 1,724 sf + lower level home.
Gleaming hardwood flrs, formal
DR, bright brkfst rm & den!
Traditional English gardens w/

$799,900

interlock patio.

Enormous pie-shaped lot. 2,700 sf
home boasts ceramics & hardwood
t/o, O/C main. Gourmet kitchen
overlooks famrm w/gas fp. Large
spa-like MBR retreat w/beautiful
5 pc ensuite & w/i closet. Massive
backyard with oversized deck, hot

tub, room for pool. $629,900
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